
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Imtiaz Khonikar M 12/24/1987 1164 ASM
2 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 BHR
3 Manish Kumar M 5/8/1984 47137 CHG
4 Sunil Mahala M 12/20/1988 2138 CHG
5 Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 CHG
6 Adhiraj Neogi M 10/19/1988 1131 CHG
7 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG
8 Sumit Sharma M 4/6/1983 53023 CHG
9 Amit Sondhi M 9/9/1985 40501 CHG
10 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 DLI
11 Navaneet Nasnodkar M 2/9/1988 3047 GOA
12 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 GUJ
13 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 GUJ
14 Yashraj Singh Rathore M 9/30/1984 38514 GUJ
15 Nakul Arora M 5/30/1988 50568 HAR
16 Rohit Bhaker M 10/26/1984 551 HAR
17 Amrit Bhandari M 7/17/1985 46607 HAR
18 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 HAR
19 Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 HAR
20 Amit Hooda M 8/18/1985 46014 HAR
21 Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 HAR
22 Sarabjit Singh M 9/20/1984 42738 HAR
23 Gaurav Kapoor M 12/8/1986 1440 HP
24 Amarjoti Bose M 10/20/1984 1321 JAR
25 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 MP
26 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 PNB
27 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 PNB
28 Himanshu Khutan M 4/24/1988 49245 PNB
29 Punjab Masih M 8/6/1985 5881 PNB
30 Divyanshu Patel M 6/9/1984 38371 RAJ
31 Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 TN
32 Saurabh Chandel M 8/12/1988 2632 UP
33 Sanjeev Kumar M 11/30/1987 51044 UP
34 Vinay Kumar M 2/25/1986 15159 UP
35 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Ajay Sharma M HAR
2 Sandeep Kumar M HAR
3 Sumit Pratap M HAR
4 Vinay Punia M HAR
5 Sidhant Jhamb M PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Shweta Chauhan F 7/26/1986 2187 AIU
2 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 CG
3 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 CHG
4 Priyanka Parmar F 12/6/1985 26573 GUJ
5 Padmini Pidaparthi F 10/9/1984 41486 KTK
6 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 MP
7 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 PNB
8 Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 PNB
9 Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 PNB
10 Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 UTR
11 Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 WB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sonal Maheshwari F MP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Jayan James M 3/24/1984 1191 AP

Rajesh Krishnan N. M 8/25/1984 9410 TN
2 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 BHR

Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 BHR
3 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 CHG

Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG
4 Sunil Mahala M 12/20/1988 2138 CHG

Adhiraj Neogi M 10/19/1988 1131 CHG
5 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 GUJ

Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 GUJ
6 Ritesh Dalal M 12/24/1985 39906 HAR

Neeraj Malik M 10/25/1987 39905 HAR
7 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 HAR

Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 HAR
8 Amit Hooda M 8/18/1985 46014 HAR

Kamlesh Maurya M 6/1/1980 42391 HAR
9 Vipin Kadian M 10/22/1984 46157 HAR

Pankaj Malik M 1/12/1986 17323 HAR
10 Shibu G. M 3/20/1983 37633 KER

Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 TN
11 Rubal Arora M 5/14/1984 33400 PNB

Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 PNB
12 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 PNB

Gaurav Kapoor M 12/8/1986 1440 HP
13 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 PNB

Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 CAG
14 Suraj Kumar M 12/22/1971 38788 PNB

Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 TN
15 Ramanpreet Singh Mgon M 3/1/1986 43796 PNB

Munir Mohammad M 12/25/1985 40759 CHG
16 Akhil Mathur M 1/1/1988 24713 RAJ

Divyanshu Patel M 6/9/1984 38371 RAJ
17 Saurabh Chandel M 8/12/1988 2632 UP

Gagan Paswan M 10/4/1988 15157 UP
18 Vinay Kumar M 2/25/1986 15159 UP

Akhilesh Yadav M 5/14/1988 15158 UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          1/17/2024 3:27:47 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Mandeep Singh M CHG

Amit Sondhi M 9/9/1985 40501 CHG
2 Ajay Sharma M HAR

Sandeep Kumar M HAR
3 Nakul Arora M HAR

Balpreet Singh M 4/25/1978 38188 HAR
4 Arun Kumar Sabharwal M 11/16/1985 42335 HAR

Vinay Punia M HAR
5 Harmanpreet Singh Hunjan M PNB

Punjab Masih M 8/6/1985 5881 PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 CHG

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 CHG
2 Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 HAR

Manisha Rawat F 11/14/1985 49225 HAR
3 Preet Kaur F 12/26/1986 46910 MAH

Priyanka Parmar F 12/6/1985 26573 GUJ
4 Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 PNB

Riddhi Gala F 5/5/1986 41499 GUJ
5 Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 PNB

Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Amarjyoti Sonowal M 4/17/1984 354 ASM

Tabassum Khan F 11/20/1984 28620 DLI
2 Satinder Malik M 12/16/1988 4615 CAG

Kannupriya Aggarwal F 8/18/1988 950 HAR
3 Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 CG

Sayantika Dutta F 1/20/1988 2367 WB
4 Akash Sethi M 1/24/1984 1209 CHG

Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 PNB
5 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 HAR

Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 HAR
6 Anuj Dhand M 8/13/1985 48761 PNB

Rucha Joshi F 3/17/1987 49247 PNB
7 Sanjeev Kumar M 4/25/1977 38787 PNB

Mala Gaba F 7/12/1984 485 CHG
8 Punjab Masih M 8/6/1985 5881 PNB

Narinder Kaur F 2/17/1986 49253 PNB
9 Ramanpreet Singh Mgon M 3/1/1986 43796 PNB

Riddhi Gala F 5/5/1986 41499 GUJ
10 Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 RAJ

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 CHG
11 Gagan Paswan M 10/4/1988 15157 UP

Priyanka Parmar F 12/6/1985 26573 GUJ
12 Chandra Prakash M 9/20/1985 602 UP

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 CG
13 Rahul Kapruwan M 1/30/1987 48964 UTR

Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Paras Gupta M 5/29/1984 34930 CHG

Isha Gupta F CHG
2 Nakul Arora M HAR

Geetanjali Munjaal HAR
3 Mohit Shah M MP

Sonal Maheshwari F MP
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